
DIARY OF EVENTS 
SUMMER TERM 2021 

 
 

Staff Meeting    Monday 19 April 
INSET     Tuesday 20 April 
Term begins    Wednesday 21 April 

Indiv & Form Photographs  Monday 26 April 
S3 Information Evening   Tuesday 27 April (7pm) 

Prospective Parents’ Open Eve Wednesday 28 April 
(5.00 - 7.30pm) 

Bank Holiday    Monday 3 May 

Science Week    Tuesday 4 - Friday 7 May 
House Science S1-S4   Tuesday 4 May 

S4 Cycling Proficiency   Monday 10- 14 May  
S3 ‘How’s It Going?’ Zoom  Monday 17 & Tuesday 18 May 

S2 Information Evening  Tuesday 11 May (7pm) 
Festival of Music (Individual) Thursday 27 May 
Festival of Music (Indiv & Forms) Friday 28 May 

 
Half-Term     29 May – 6 June (incl.) 

 

S3 & S4 Residential Trip  Monday 7 – Wednesday 9 June 
Norfolk 
S2 Residential Trip – Norfolk  Wednesday 9 – Thursday 10 June  

House Cricket (S1-S4)   Monday 7 – Thursday 10 June 
S4 Leadership & Teamwork  

Challenge (week 1)   Monday 7 – Friday, 11 June 
J3 to S1 Transition Talk          Thurs, 10 June (‘Zoom’ 7pm) 
S4 Leadership & Teamwork  

Challenge (week 2)   Monday 14 – Friday 18 June 
House Rounders (S1-S4)  Monday 21 – Friday 24 June 

EY, J1 & J2 Parents’ Eve  Monday 21 June  
J3 & S1 Parents’ Eve   Tuesday 22 June  
EY-J1 Transition Meeting   Wednesday 23 June (7pm) 

S2 Parents’ Evenings   Monday 28 & Tuesday 29 June 
Sports Day – Juniors & S1  Friday, 2 July (EY/J1 &  

            J2/J3/S1) 
Sports Day – Seniors (S2-S4) Saturday 3 July (10am) 
S3 Parents’ Evening Monday 5 & Tuesday 6 July 

Whole School Enrichment Week Monday 12 - Thursday 15 July 
Breaktime Football League Finals Monday 12 July 

EY New Parents’ Induction   Tuesday 13 July 
‘Moving Up’ Day    Tuesday 13 July 
Breaktime Netball League Finals Tuesday 13 July 

 
Prizegiving     Wednesday 14 July  

9.15am – 3.30pm 
   
FOMC Prom on the Pitch  Thursday 15 July (6 - 9pm) 

 
Term ends     Friday 16 July (12 noon) 

 
 


